SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:01 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 20) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

BRIDGEPORT WARD 1 ALDERPERSON-4YR
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
KEVIN BIGGS (IND).

BRIDGEPORT W1 ALDERPERSON-UNEX.2YR.
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

BRIDGEPORT WARD 2 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

BRIDGEPORT WARD 3 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
SUSAN CASSEM (IND) . .
CHRIS SEITZINGER (IND) .

LAWRENCEVILLE W1 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
VICTOR L. FRITCH (IND) .

LAWRENCEVILLE W2 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DWAYNE VOLKMAN (IND). .

LAWRENCEVILLE W3 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
RUSSELL GOINS, JR. (IND)

LAWRENCEVILLE W4 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
HEATHER HAYES (IND) .
WRITE-IN. .

VOTES

20
8,643
1,320

3

12

13
58

40

24

116

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PERCENT

100.00

.23
15.27
.03

100.00

18.31
81.69

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

ST. FRANCISVILLE W1 ALDERPERSON-4YR
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARK L BOREN JR (IND) .

REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001

VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00

ST. FRANCISVILLE W1 ALDERPERSON-UNEX.2YR

VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DARRYL AMMON (IND)

ST. FRANCISVILLE W2 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 1 OF T PRECINCTS COUNTED)
BRITTANY E HALL (IND) .

ST. FRANCISVILLE W3 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JUSTIN B STEVENSON (IND)

SUMNER WARD 1 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JESSE E. BRIAN (IND).

SUMNER WARD 2 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
TONY INYART (IND).

SUMNER WARD 3 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DENNIS KIMMEL (IND) .
JASON C. ADAMS (IND).

RUSSELLVILLE VLG.MAYOR-UNEX.2YR.
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 71 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
KENNETH D HOKE (IND). .

RUSSELLVILLE VLG.ALDERPERSON-4YR
VOTE FOR 3
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
BERTHA PINKSTAFF (IND) .
JENNIFER L. HICKS (IND).
JOHN WILLSON (IND)

11 100.00

17 100.00

14 100.00

33 100.00

30 100.00

27 44.26
34 55.74

8 100.00

40.00
30.00
6 30.00

o o



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:01 PM

RUSSELLVILLE VLG.ALDERPERSON-UNEX.2YR
VOTE FOR 2

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARYANN WRIGHT (IND). .

LANTERMAN PARK COMMISSIONER-6YR
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED .o

LANTERMAN PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEX.4YR
VOTE FOR 2
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

LANTERMAN PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEX.2YR
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

LAWRENCE TWP.PARK COMMISSIONER-6YR
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PATRICK W. HALTER.

LAWRENCE TWP.PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEX.4YR

VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PHYLLIS WELLS .

LAWRENCE LIBRARY TRUSTEES
VOTE FOR 3
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JOHN M. WHITE .
JOAN BRIAN . . .
CYNTHIA A. HAYS- MORRIS

ALLENDALE CCSD 17 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 3

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ERIC HAINES. . e
MILES MARCOTTE.
GARY A. BUCHANAN .

CUSD 20 D1 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
KYLE D. GRAY .

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

VOTES

8

395

342

797
957
769

o

85

PERCENT

100.00

100.00

100.00

31.59
37.93
30.48

100.00

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL45

CUSD 20 D2 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MIKE "DOODLE" SEITZINGER

CUSD 20 D4 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
CELESTE J. JENKINS

CUsD 20 D5 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
RON WALDROP. e

RICHLAND CO. CUSD 1 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 4
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
CINDY BAILEY e
DUSTY KOCHER
ERIN RANES . .
JACOB ANDERSON.
SCOTT SNYDER
JEFFREY L. WILSON.

RED HILL CUSD 10 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 3
(WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

AMANDA L. HOBBS .

JAKE BRIAN . .

LANDON LEIGHTY.

JAMES "CHAD™ HILL.

MATT BRASHEAR .

TRAVIS TRAINER.

TLLINOIS EASTERN CCD 529 BD.MBR-6YR
VOTE FOR 2

(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
BRENDA K. CULVER . .
GARY CARTER.

ILLINOIS EASTERN CCD 529 BD.MBR-UNEX.2YR

VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ROGER D. BROWNING. .o

REG. SCH. TRUSTEES-CCJLR
VOTE FOR 2

(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
TRAVIS FARLEY . . o
SHEILA MIKEWORTH .

PAGE 002

VOTES PERCENT

103

91

36

(== Qe I B e I e B e }

385
325
356
105
320
576

832
715

965

689
913

100.00

100.00

100.00

18.63
15.72
17.22

5.08
15.48
27.87

53.78
46.22

100.00

43.01
56.99



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:01 PM

REG. SCH. TRUSTEES-EGHHPSWWW-6YR
VOTE FOR 3
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
LES OYLER . . . . . . . .
VAN BRENTLINGER
KELLY KING .

REG. SCH. TRUSTEES-EGHHPSWWW-UNEX. 2YR
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED .o

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

VOTES PERCENT

oo

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL45

PAGE 003



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 8,643 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 3
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 1,320 04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 15.27

0007 ALLISON 1 178 . 20 . . 011.24
0002 BOND 3 463 . 62 . . 013.39
0003 BRIDGEPORT 4 506 . 81 . .016.01
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6 817 . 166 . . 1 20.32
0005 CHRISTY 8 762 . 234 . . 030.71
0006 DENISON 10 578 . 53 . .0 9.17
0007 DENISON 12 332. 36 . .0710.84
0008 LAWRENCE 13 284 . 18. .0 6.34
0009 LAWRENCE 14 409 . 27 . .0 6.60
0010 LAWRENCE 15 703 . 95 . . 013.51
0011 LAWRENCE 16 724 . 114 . . 0 15.75
0012 LAWRENCE 17 234 . 23 . .0 9.8
0013 LAWRENCE 18 338 . 47..113.9
0014 LAWRENCE 19 232 . 16 . .0 6.9
0015 LAWRENCE 20 406 . 26 . .0 6.40
0016 LAWRENCE 22 227 . 2. .0 9.69
0017 LAWRENCE 23 444 . 64 . . 11447
0018 LUKIN 24 274 . 91 . .0 33.21
0019 PETTY 25 446 . 93 . .0 20.85
0020 RUSSELL 27 286 . 32 . .011.19




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
BRIDGEPORT WARD 1 ALDERPERSON-4YR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = KEVIN BIGGS (IND) 12 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03
0003 BRIDGEPORT 4 10 0 1
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6 2 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
BRIDGEPORT WARD 2 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 81

0004 BRIDGEPORT 6 0 0 81




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

BRIDGEPORT WARD 3 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = SUSAN CASSEM (IND)
02 = CHRIS SEITZINGER (IND)

0003 BRIDGEPORT 4
00711 LAWRENCE 16
0017 LAWRENCE 23

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005
WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
13 18.31 03 = OVER VOTES 0
58 81.69 04 = UNDER VOTES 3

————



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
LAWRENCEVILLE W1 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = VICTOR L. FRITCH (IND) 40 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 2
01 02 03

0008 LAWRENCE 13 13 0 0
0009 LAWRENCE 14 1 0 0
0014 LAKWRENCE 19 10 0 2
0075 LAWRENCE 20 16 0 0







NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
LAWRENCEVILLE W2 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = DWAYNE VOLKMAN (IND) 24 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 6

0008 LAWRENCE 13 2 0 0
0010 LAWRENCE 15 8 0 2
00171 LAWRENCE 16 1 0 0
0012 LAWRENCE 17 9 0 1
0013 LAWRENCE 18 1 0 0
0014 LAWRENCE 19 3 o 1
0015 LAWRENCE 20 0 0 2

e TR C—— e ——



CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
LAWRENCEVILLE W3 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = RUSSELL GOINS, JR. (IND) 116 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 10
01 02 03
0010 LAWRENCE 15 36 0 3
0017 LAWRENCE 16 17 0 2
0072 LAWRENCE 17 12 0 0
0013 LAWRENCE 18 1 0 0
0017 LAWRENCE 23 40 0 5

=TT

e



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

LAWRENCEVILLE W4 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
07 = HEATHER HAYES (IND)
02 = WRITE-IN

0012 LAWRENCE 17
0013 LAWRENCE 18
0015 LAWRENCE 20
0016 LAWRENCE 22

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
39 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 4

0 0 0 1
28 0 0 2
8 0 0 0
3 0 0 1

P —



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

ST. FRANCISVILLE W1 ALDERPERSON-4YR

VOTE FOR 1
07 = MARK L BOREN JR (IND)
02 = OVER VOTES

0006 DENISON 10

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT

e ——



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

ST. FRANCISVILLE W1 ALDERPERSON-UNEX.2YR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = DARRYL AMMON (IND)
02 = OVER VOTES

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH T OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

11 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

0006 DENISON 10 1"

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT

e —————



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ST. FRANCISVILLE W2 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = BRITTANY E HALL (IND) 17 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 0

0006 DENISON 10 17 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

ST. FRANCISVILLE W3 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1

01 = JUSTIN B STEVENSON (IND)
02 = OVER VOTES

0006 DENISON 10

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

VOTES PERCENT

14 100.00

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = UNDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

SUMNER WARD 1 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1

01 = JESSE E. BRIAN (IND)
02 = OVER VOTES

0005 CHRISTY 8

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 4, 2023

LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

VOTES PERCENT

33 100.00

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = UNDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SUMNER WARD 2 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = TONY INYART (IND) 30 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 5

0005 CHRISTY 8 30 0 5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

SUMNER WARD 3 ALDERPERSON
VOTE FOR 1

01 = DENNIS KIMMEL (IND)
02 = JASON C. ADAMS (IND)

0005 CHRISTY 8

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

27 44.26
34 55.74

oo

3 = OVER VOTES
4 = UNDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT

w N




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

RUSSELLVILLE VLG.MAYOR-UNEX.2YR.
VOTE FOR 1

01 = KENNETH D HOKE (IND)
02 = OVER VOTES

0020 RUSSELL 27

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

RUSSELLVILLE VLG.ALDERPERSON-4YR

VOTE FOR 3
01

03 = JOHN WILLSON (IND)

0020 RUSSELL 27

BERTHA PINKSTAFF (IND)
02 = JENNIFER L. HICKS (IND)

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
8 40.00
6 30.00 04 = OVER VOTES 0
6 30.00 05 = UNDER VOTES 4

T e —E——— e me——



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

RUSSELLVILLE VLG.ALDERPERSON-UNEX.2YR

VOTE FOR 2
01 = MARYANN WRIGHT (IND)
02 = OVER VOTES

0020 RUSSELL 27

8 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0019

VOTES PERCENT

e —— e ——



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

LANTERMAN PARK COMMISSIONER-6YR
VOTE FOR 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

02 = OVER VOTES

0003 BRIDGEPORT 4
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

0

0 03 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03
0 0 81
0 0 166

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020

VOTES PERCENT

247

o —



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

LANTERMAN PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEX.4YR

VOTE FOR 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = OVER VOTES

0003 BRIDGEPORT 4
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6

0
0 03 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03
0 0 162
0 0 332

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0021

VOTES PERCENT

494




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINCIS
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

LANTERMAN PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEX.2YR

VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = OVER VOTES

0003 BRIDGEPORT 4
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6

0

0 03 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03
0 0 8
0 0 166

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT

247




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

LAWRENCE TWP.PARK COMMISSIONER-6YR

VOTE FOR 1
01 = PATRICK W. HALTER
02 = OVER VOTES
01 02
0008 LAWRENCE 13 15 0
0009 LAWRENCE 14 25 0
0010 LAWRENCE 15 84 0
0011 LAWRENCE 16 92 0
0012 LAWRENCE 17 22 0
0013 LAWRENCE 18 42 0
0014 LAWRENCE 19 16 0
0015 LAWRENCE 20 23 0
0016 LAWRENCE 22 20 0
0017 LAWRENCE 23 56 0

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

APRIL 4, 2023

LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

395 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 57

nN —
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

LAWRENCE TWP.PARK COMMISSIONER-UNEX.4YR
VOTE FOR 1

01 = PHYLLIS WELLS
02 = OVER VOTES
0 02
0008 LAWRENCE 13 15 0
0009 LAWRENCE 14 18 0
0010 LAWRENCE 15 63 0
0017 LAWRENCE 16 79 0
0012 LAWRENCE 17 18 0
0013 LAWRENCE 18 40 0
0014 LAWRENCE 19 14 0
0015 LAWRENCE 20 20 0
0016 LAWRENCE 22 20 0
0017 LAWRENCE 23 55 0

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

APRIL 4, 2023

LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

342 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 110

w W

ONOTNNDNTITOIN W W

T—— ———— e —



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

VOTES PERCENT
LAWRENCE LIBRARY TRUSTEES

VOTE FOR 3

01 = JOHN M. WHITE 797  31.59

02 = JOAN BRIAN 957 37.93

03 = CYNTHIA A. HAYS-MORRIS 769  30.48

01 02 03 04 05
0007 ALLISON 1 12 12 18 0 18
0002 BOND 3 47 40 50 0 49
0003 BRIDGEPORT 4 42 52 35 c 14
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6 94 121 96 0 187
0005 CHRISTY 8 105 187 87 0 323
0006 DENISON 10 25 28 28 0 78
0007 DENISON 12 23 21 23 ¢ M4
0008 LAWRENCE 13 16 14 13 0 1
0009 LAWRENCE 14 18 16 18 0 29
0070 LAWRENCE 15 75 70 70 0 70
0017 LAWRENCE 16 88 88 81 0 8
0012 LAWRENCE 17 18 16 19 0 16
0013 LAWRENCE 18 34 32 30 0 45
0014 LAWRENCE 19 13 1 13 0 1
0015 LAWRENCE 20 20 20 19 0 19
0016 LAWRENCE 22 14 17 16 0 19
0017 LAWRENCE 23 48 42 45 0 57
0018 LUKIN 24 49 72 50 0 102
0019 PETTY 25 35 76 36 0 132
0020 RUSSELL 27 21 22 22 6 3

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025

WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

= OVER VOTES 0

04
05 = UNDER VOTES 1,437




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

ALLENDALE CCSD 17 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 3

01 = ERIC HAINES
02 = MILES MARCOTTE
03 = GARY A. BUCHANAN

0018 LUKIN 24

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

0
0 04 = OVER VOTES
0 05 = UNDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CUSD 20 D1 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = KYLE D. GRAY 85 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 9
01 02 03
0002 BOND 3 58 0 4

0020 RUSSELL 27 27 0 5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CUSD 20 D2 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = MIKE "DOODLE" SEITZINGER 103 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 6
01 02 03

0010 LAWRENCE 15 45 0 3
0011 LAWRENCE 16 49 0 2
0012 LAWRENCE 17 3 0 0
0017 LAWRENCE 23 6 0 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CUSD 20 D4 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = CELESTE J. JENKINS 91 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES ] 03 = UNDER VOTES 7
01 02 03

0012 LAWRENCE 17 9 0 0
0013 LAWRENCE 18 38 0 4
0016 LAWRENCE 22 9 0 0
0017 LAWRENCE 23 35 0 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

APRIL 4, 2023
RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030

WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CUSD 20 D5 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 1

01 = RON WALDROP 36 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 2

0008 LAWRENCE 13 2
0009 LAWRENCE 14 0
0011 LAWRENCE 16 0
0012 LAWRENCE 17 7
0014 LAWRENCE 19 16
0015 LAWRENCE 20 11




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
RICHLAND CO. CUSD 1 BD.MBR
VOTE FOR 4
01 = CINDY BAILEY 0 05 = SCOTT SNYDER 0
02 = DUSTY KOCHER 0 06 = JEFFREY L. WILSON 0
03 = ERIN RANES 0 07 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = JACOB ANDERSON 0 08 = UNDER VOTES 0

0019 PETTY 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032
WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

RED HILL CUSD 10 BD.MBR

VOTE FOR 3

01 = AMANDA L. HOBBS 385 18.63 05 = MATT BRASHEAR 320 15.48

02 = JAKE BRIAN 325 15.72 06 = TRAVIS TRAINER 576 27.87

03 = LANDON LEIGHTY 356 17.22 07 = OVER VOTES 5
04 = JAMES "CHAD" HILL 105 5.08 08 = UNDER VOTES 372
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

0003 BRIDGEPORT 4 3% 33 3b 13 38 52 0 37
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6 86 47 77 14 71 100 1 100
0005 CHRISTY 8 94 123 72 24 89 191 2 103
0006 DENISON 10 4 2 3 1 0 5 0 0
0007 DENISON 12 16 8 8 6 M 13 0 13
0010 LAWRENCE 15 20 1 19 10 13 21 0 17
0011 LAWRENCE 16 29 22 48 6 19 39 0 23
0013 LAWRENCE 18 2 3 1 0 3 4 0 2
0016 LAWRENCE 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0017 LAWRENCE 23 9 5 12 4 9 12 0 6
0018 LUKIN 24 49 3 43 7 3 7 1 35
0019 PETTY 25 4 40 38 20 33 68 1 36




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

ILLINOIS EASTERN CCD 529 BD.MBR-6YR
VOTE FOR 2

01 = BRENDA K. CULVER

02 = GARY CARTER

0007 ALLISON 1
0002 BOND 3

0003 BRIDGEPORT 4
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6
0005 CHRISTY 8
0006 DENISON 10
0007 DENISON 12
0008 LAWRENCE 13
0009 LAWRENCE 14
0010 LAWRENCE 15
0011 LAWRENCE 16
0012 LAWRENCE 17
0013 LAWRENCE 18
0014 LAWRENCE 19
0015 LAWRENCE 20
0016 LAWRENCE 22
0017 LAWRENCE 23
0018 LUKIN 24
0019 PETTY 25
0020 RUSSELL 27

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

832 53.78 0
0

OVER VOTES 0
715 46.22 u

NDER VOTES 1,093

3
4

14 15 0 1
48 45 0 kil
43 42 0 77
108 75 0 149
132 117 0 219
29 25 0 52
21 16 0 35
14 1 0 1
14 17 0 23
66 55 0 69
7 57 0 100
17 18 0 1
34 26 0 34
1 L 0 10
17 17 ¢ 18
21 14 0 9
41 39 0 48
55 45 0 82
52 52 0 82
24 18 0 22




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034
WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ILLINOIS EASTERN CCD 529 BD.MBR-UNEX.2YR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = ROGER D. BROWNING 965 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 355
01 02 03
0001 ALLISON 1 16 0 4
0002 BOND 3 57 0 5
0003 BRIDGEPORT 4 58 0 23
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6 115 0 5
0005 CHRISTY 8 160 0 74
0006 DENISON 10 38 0 15
0007 DENISON 12 25 0 11
0008 LAWRENCE 13 15 0 3
0009 LAWRENCE 14 19 0 8
0010 LAWRENCE 15 70 0 25
0017 LAWRENCE 16 73 0 M
00712 LAWRENCE 17 20 0 3
0013 LAWRENCE 18 37 0 10
0014 LAWRENCE 19 12 0 4
0015 LAWRENCE 20 21 0 5
0016 LAWRENCE 22 21 0 1
0017 LAWRENCE 23 52 0 12
0018 LUKIN 24 63 0 28
0019 PETTY 25 65 0 28
0020 RUSSELL 27 28 0 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

REG. SCH. TRUSTEES-CCJLR
VOTE FOR 2
01 = TRAVIS FARLEY
02 = SHEILA MIKEWORTH

0007 ALLISON 1
0002 BOND 3

0003 BRIDGEPORT 4
0004 BRIDGEPORT 6
0005 CHRISTY 8
0006 DENISON 10
0007 DENISON 12
0008 LAWRENCE 13
0009 LAWRENCE 14
00710 LAWRENCE 15
0017 LAWRENCE 16
0012 LAWRENCE 17
0013 LAWRENCE 18
0014 LAWRENCE 19
0015 LAWRENCE 20
0016 LAWRENCE 22
0017 LAWRENCE 23
0018 LUKIN 24
0019 PETTY 25
0020 RUSSELL 27

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

689 43.01 03
04

0
913 56.99 U

103

COO0OO0O0OO0OO0CDODOOOOOOODOODODOOOO
(=]
—_

VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT

1,038




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM

REG. SCH. TRUSTEES-EGHHPSWWW-6YR
VOTE FOR 3
01 = LES OYLER
02 = VAN BRENTLINGER
03 = KELLY KING

0018 LUKIN 24

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

0
0 04 = OVER VOTES
0 05 = UNDER VOTES

UNOFFICIAL TOTALS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036

VOTES PERCENT

o




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CONSOLIDATED ELECTION UNOFFICIAL TOTALS
APRIL 4, 2023

RUN DATE:04/04/23 08:08 PM LAWRENCE COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REG. SCH. TRUSTEES-EGHHPSWWW-UNEX. 2YR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 0

0018 LUKIN 24 0 0 0




